2023 Youth Softball
Age Classification Chart

by birth year for 6U to 18U

Birth Year ;18U Eligible: 16U Eligible : 14U Eligiblei 121 Eligible: 10U Efigible: 8U Eligible 6U Eligible
2004 X
2005
2006
2007
20608
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015

2016 - 2023

3A SOFTBALL.
of South Dakota
6-Under Age Classification: A player born after December 31, 2015 is ELIGIBLE.
8-Under Age Classification: A player born after December 31, 2013 is ELIGIBLE,
10-Under Age Classification: A player born after December 31, 2011 is ELIGIBLE.
12-Under Age Classification: A player born after December 31, 2009 is ELIGIBLE.
14-Under Age Classification; A player born after December 31, 2007 is ELIGIBLE.
16-Under Age Classification: A player born after December 31, 2005 is ELIGIBLE.
18-Under Age Classification: A player born after December 31, 2003 is ELIGIBLE.

i H

[ i i H i i

0PN I INC I i ine i inginging
LR R R R R A A AT
ST B S B B SF 35 B8 4

X X

O saresiori

EEE B B9
>

JV‘!I‘-‘\l
VL R
GOFTAALL
UMPIRE
1

i H H H H
Players of younger age classification may play in older age classifications,
but en older age classification player may not playin the younger age classification.




