

2023 Youth Softball

Age Classification Chart by birth year for 6U to 18U

Birth Year	18U Eligible	16U Eligible	14U Eligible	12U Eligible	10U Eligible	8U Eligible	6U Eligible
2004	Х			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
2005	Х			i i	į	\$ in	
2006	X	X					
2007	X	X					
2008	х	X	X				
2009	Х	X	X				
2010	Х	X	X	X			***************************************
2011	×	X	X	X			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
2012	X	X	x	X	×	1	
2013	х	X	x	X	X		
2014	×	X	X	X	X	X	
2015	X	X	X	X	X	X	
2016 - 2023	Х	X	X	X	X	X	X

USA SOFTBALL.. of South Dakota





6-Under Age Classification: A player born after December 31, 2015 is ELIGIBLE.

8-Under Age Classification: A player born after December 31, 2013 is ELIGIBLE.

10-Under Age Classification: A player born after December 31, 2011 is ELIGIBLE.

12-Under Age Classification: A player born after December 31, 2009 is ELIGIBLE.

14-Under Age Classification: A player born after December 31, 2007 is ELIGIBLE.

16-Under Age Classification: A player born after December 31, 2005 is ELIGIBLE.

18-Under Age Classification: A player born after December 31, 2003 is ELIGIBLE.

Players of younger age classification may play in older age classifications, but an older age classification player may not play in the younger age classification.